Capalaba: 10 July 2022

R1
11:50

Maiden 366m

%

ﬂ@ Blac

11:50 10 Jul

NAME
Yuri Magic
Blue BdI D

Cobblepot
Black D

Pollg s Riff

Got Issues (SCR)

Daysea's Blue (SCR)

Bella Lou (SCR)
Thrlzller Strike

BIueberryjam

Black

Queen Missile
Black

(mto 5)
Glrekysynd Hero
D

(into 4)

[

@EHHwHwI

=
(=)

R3 Wynnum Haulage
1227 | NOV 366m
12:27 10 Jul
NAME

Starlight Blaze
Black D

Glenreagh Spud

Black

Coonamble Kid
Black D

King's Calling
Red Fwn D

What A Mistake
Black B

Wild Mister
Black D
Daysea's Rikki
Wht & Fwn B

Polly's Jester
BlackyD J

Villainess (SCR)

What A Nose (SCR)

John Murray Day 17.7.22

TRAINER

Steven Boody
Stephen Rolph
Rob Purtle

Stephen Neary
Claude Dacey

Kerry Bussian
Steven Boody
Bill Wormer

Chris Brydon

Kylie Raines

TRAINER

Jeffrey Henzell
Kevin Forrester
Chris Brydon
Gary Moore
Myra Griffiths
Terry Priest
Claude Dacey

Bruce Wellington

Jamie Hosking

Matt Evans

Kennel closes 10:50

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

22

323

2725

6421

6253

4254

N/A

N/A

3435

3464

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

20.34

20.20

20.52

20.34

NBT

NBT

20.38

20.96

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

5654

7137

713

6513

321

3212

5426

4223

4745

4585

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

21.31

20.48

20.06

NBT

20.26

20.07

20.45

20.29

NBT

20.55

R2 Just Greyhound Photos Maiden F
12:12 | Maiden 366m
12:12 10 Jul
NAME TRAINER
Shucks (SCR) John Catton
—
=7/-= Black Patch (SCR) Gavin Lowe
E—
Wrestlmg Smoke .
3 Brindle D Gavin Lowe
Sim Iy Business
4 B Wayne Thomson
Crown Of Rock
5  RedfwnD Paul Cauchi
True Blue (SCR) Paul Cauchi
Walloon Wally
7 EZEE Merv Page
Sonic Wheels
Black D Ryan Ayre

Daysea's Blue (SCR) Claude Dacey
Bella Lou
Blue B

Kerry Bussian
(into 1) v

Trevor Mcsherry Classic

4th Grade 366m

12:47 10 Jul
NAME TRAINER
Key Enterprise .
Wh'&Blk D Terry Priest

Daysea's Trish

Black B Claude Dacey
Ripple Reign

BIa':EB & Michael Lalicz
Cake Is Bad

Wh & Blue D Stephen Neary
Vacant Box

Where's The Ford (SCR) David Fitzgerald

Roussimoff

Red Fwn D Conrad Buhner
Benny's Jet )

Black D Gloria Falla

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,700

$1,755 - $540 - $270 - $135

$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2422 20.56
52 20.73
1 20.82
21 20.44
2341 20.50
533 20.81
33 20.68
2 20.56
6253 20.52
4254 20.34

PRIZE MONEY

$2,500

$1,625 - $500 - $250 - $125

$1.6K - $500 - $250 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2144 20.04
1133 20.07
6111 19.77
4357 19.93
2235 19.76
7336 20.04
3131 19.88
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Capalaba: 10 July 2022

13:07

Billy Harris H
5th Grade 366m

IH

‘@EHHwHwI

(SF

=

13:07 10 Jul

NAME
Deadly Cecil

Black D

Leo's Letters

Wh & BIk D

Samson Brockie (SCR)
Thornbird

Blue B

Louder
Brindle D

Jackle s Big Boy

Black

He's The Outlaw
Wh &B

I'M The Bill
Red Fwn D

Daysea's Trudie (SCR)
Patchwork Nate

Brindle D
(into 3)

R7
13:42

Billy Harris H
5th Grade 366m

IH

@EHHwHwI

=
(=)

13:42 10 Jul

NAME
Protagonist
W & Blue Bd D

Brooklyn Ripple
Black B

Cyclone Rinaldo
Black D

Mauritian Pogba
Lt BdI D

Rockstar Cooper
Fawn D

Shannon s Entity
Black

Macleay
Black D

Egz%ng Thunder

Mama Said (SCR)

Paradise Five (SCR)

TRAINER

Chris Brydon
Michael Edwards
Jeanette Cauchi
Gloria Falla

Myra Griffiths
Lawrence Topping
Garry Gilbert

Paul Mcilveen
Jeffrey Henzell

Susan Harris

TRAINER

Warren Nicholls
Michael Lalicz
Malcolm Willoughby
Bill Wormer

Terry Priest

Bruce Wellington
Kylie Raines

Jayson Valentine

Ronnie Barber

Lawrence Topping

Kennel closes 10:50

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

3536

3746

1136

8454

1345

8523

4632

4714

8746

6667

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

BEST T/D

20.18

20.22

19.93

20.03

20.20

19.68

20.22

19.72

20.41

20.30

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

1316

2531

6124

5422

1141

7574

7223

3466

5846

6856

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

20.07

20.29

20.73

20.24

20.08

19.92

19.94

20.71

20.72

20.55

13:22

Billy Harris H
5th Grade 366m

IH

S | - [ o I -~ I

13:2210 Jul

NAME

Alpha Za
Rengn D P

Give Me Donuts
Black B

Misuzulu
Fawn D

Arkansas Red
Fawn D

Black Idol
Black D

Lomachenko
Black D

Daysea's Sam
Black D

Gotham Ethics

Black D

Mama Said (SCR)

Patchwork Nate (SCR)

13:57

IH

EHEmeI

13:5710 Jul

NAME
1glcal Trav
Blac|

Horchata
Black D

Black Comanche
Black D

Whiskey Business
Red Fwn D

eracle Ghost
Black

Pomt To Point
Black

Hellacious
Blue BdI D

Ferocity
Black D

Sentenced at Stud
2nd/3rd Grade 366m

TRAINER

Jeff Cumming
Lawrence Topping
Greg Cannon
Warren Nicholls
Paul Cauchi
Michael Edwards
Claude Dacey

Corey Mutton

Ronnie Barber

Susan Harris

TRAINER

Terry Priest
Shane Ellis
Gregory Stella
Garry Gilbert
John Hutchinson
Rodney Duff
Dyllan Heddles

Rodney Duff

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1381 20.01
2256 20.36
2111 20.14
5462 19.70
3284 20.06
6264 19.78
6671 20.25
3242 19.90
5846 20.72
6667 20.30

PRIZE MONEY

$2,700

$1,755 - $540 - $270 - $135

$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130
LAST 4 BEST T/D
3152 19.40
3171 19.85
2233 19.36
2323 19.90
4451 19.69
2122 19.67
5361 19.88
1185 19.64
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Capalaba: 10 July 2022 Kennel closes 10:50 THEDDGS

.com.au
R9 Billy Harris H PRIZE MONEY R10 Billy Harris H PRIZE MONEY
1422 | 5th Grade 366m $2,300 4.0 | 5th Grade 366m $2,300
14:22 10 Jul $1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115 14:40 10 Jul $1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110 $1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Selwood Hayze ShacLuille .
gl BlackD Sandra Hunt 1117 19.70 Ml Biack Chris Brydon 5332 20.31
=== Awesome Ability === Biscuit Roller
o /-m RedBdlD Paul Sutton 7354  20.59 w/-m BlackD Gregory Mellen 1553 19.98
E— E—
3 gg,%‘eHDand Rick Sergio Livotto 3558  20.01 3 Emerald Dragon (SCR)  Jeanette Cauchi 4114  20.82
Poker Alice Kingsbrae Wobbie )
n Black B Peter Cauchi 2346 2027 Bick susan Harris 4326 2020
i Darkseid
Corowa Tiger
5 oarkBdiD € Rodney Duff 7751 20.10 5  slackp Rodney Duff 3F51  20.26
Rochill Jake
Aperture '
E Re'?j Bdl D Matt Evans 6527  20.14 E Black D Michael Brauer 5467  20.37
Barty Hayze
Repeat Dose
B|acF1'<B Jamie Hosking 7535 NBT Blackg Sandra Hunt 1184 NBT
Fogman
Latrell i Ki
E Black D Conrad Buhner 1254  20.87 E Blue D David Kitchener 8873  20.15
79" Daygea's Trudie Jeffrey Henzell 8746  20.41
: i ué effrey Henze .
9 Daysea's Trudie (SCR) Jeffrey Henzell 8746 20.41 /'/ (into 3) y
10] Big Tom (SCR) Terry Priest 8848  19.89 10) Big Tom (SCR) Terry Priest 8848  19.89
R11 Billy Harris H PRIZE MONEY R12 Shane Murphy PRIZE MONEY
14:55 | 5th Grade 366m $2,300 1518 | M5366m $2,300
14:55 10 Jul $1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115 15:18 10 Jul $1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110 $1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
ZipL)ing Miami . i Second Solution )
1 Black D Kylie Raines 7474 20.22 1 Brindle B John Hutchinson 5743  19.91
=== Ruthless Runner mam Miss Verity
w/-m BlackD Stephen Neary 6875  20.78 w/-m BlackB George Clegg 2112 NBT
E— E—
On The Bayou Shaggy Rose )
3 BlackD Conrad Buhner 3547  19.89 3 Black® Ronald Hamilton 4556 19.97
Sauve Ripple ) ) Horsburgh
Black D Michael Lalicz 1412 20.05 4 Blue Fwn D Stephen Rolph 261F 19.89
Argon Frank . Crai%'s Regret
5 Blackp Bill Wormer 6734  20.08 5  slack Matt Evans 5636  20.52
Calla Avatar . Sticker Sparkles )
Black D Will Dorsamy 8755  20.18 Red BdI D Michael Edwards 4151 20.05
Miss Mel Rowdy Roddy
7 BRI Jeffrey Henzell 5144  NBT 7 EEE Robert Jacobsen 7553 20.16
Pebble's Legacy ) . Tequila Talking )
Fawn D amie Hoskin, Blue D ichael Brauer .
J Hosking 6472  NBT I Michael B 1356 19.96
O, Mama Said (SCR) Ronnie Barber 5846  20.72 O, Alpha Ruler (SCR) Chris Georgiou 5674  19.96
10 Paradise Five (SCR) Lawrence Topping 6856  20.55 10 Canya Moonshine (SCR) Jamie Hosking 5585 19.80
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